35 South Service Road | Plainview, NY 11803-0622 | 1-800-843-1553 | caes.com
16-Bit Monolithic Tracking
RDC5028C
DATASHEET
R
ELEASED
 8/30/18
Features

ELEASED
 8/30/18
Ordering Information
Model DLA SMD # Screening Package
RDC5028-3-1-7 1/
-
Commercial Flow, +25℃ testing only
CQFP
RDC5028-3-1-S 1/
RDC5028-3-2-S 1/
Military Temperature, -55℃ to +125℃
Screened in accordance with the individual Test Methods
of MIL-STD-883 for Space Applications
RDC5028-301-1S
RDC5028-301-2S
RDC5028-302-1S
RDC5028-302-2S
5962-0423503KXC
5962-0423503KXA
5962-0423504KXC
5962-0423504KXA
In accordance with DLA SMD
RDC5028-931-1S
RDC5028-931-2S
RDC5028-932-1S
RDC5028-932-2S
5962H0423503KXC
5962H0423503KXA
5962H0423504KXC
5962H0423504KXA
In accordance with DLA Certified RHA Program Plan to
RHA Level "H", 1 Mrad(Si)
-
RDC5028, Evaluation board 2/ -   -
  Notes:
1) Dash #’s:
The first dash number indicates the revision of silicon:
-3 = Rev. C